Power Container Xtreme
Outdoor CPC32-C1-
C2T3F3-RB
On request modi�cation.
Power Container is a highly reliable, rugged and �rst
level powerful distribution solution.
Features and Bene�tsPower_Container_Xtreme_Outdoor_CPC32-C1-C2T3F3-RBAll rights reserved / 17.09.2024 1/4
Features and Bene�ts
High durability & protection: rugged
Easylen® housing with high IK, IP44 with
all connectors in mated condition, self-
closing caps, connector protection, $ame
retardant & non-conductive housing
material
• Easy transport & handling: compact,
stackable, fully lockable, integrated handles
•
High quality of component and assembly
add to high reliability and safety of the
power distribution and the event
•
Markets & Applications
Markets: LED walls, Lighting, Other
Mobile applications: Festivals, live events
Semi-permanent applications: Theaters, studios, fairs
•
•
•
Order information
Product title Details Order
code
CPC32-C1-C2T3F3-RB Please see the drawing and technical information below. 1038191
Power_Container_Xtreme_Outdoor_CPC32-C1-C2T3F3-RBAll rights reserved / 17.09.2024 2/4
Technical Information
Product
Input device 1x CEE32A 5P red (1x RCD40A C 4P)
Output device 2x CEE 16A 5P (1x MCB16A C 3P)
3x PowerCON TRUE1 TOP & 3x Schuko F Type
(6x MCB16A C 1P)
1x RCCB 40A 30mA 4P
1x cPot
Main switch -
Power meter -
Electrical
Phase control indicator L1, L2, L3, green
Rated voltage 415V/AC, 50Hz
Rated Current In: 32A
Mechanical
Type of construction Stackable
Dimensions ca. 395 x 295 x 270 mm
Material
Housing Easylen®
Color black
Power_Container_Xtreme_Outdoor_CPC32-C1-C2T3F3-RBAll rights reserved / 17.09.2024 3/4
Environmental
Protection class IP44 with CEE and cPot in mated condition
Temperature range -5 °C to +40 °C
Power_Container_Xtreme_Outdoor_CPC32-C1-C2T3F3-RBAll rights reserved / 17.09.2024 4/4